2018年度“七一”评优名额分配
	序号
	总支
	先进党支部
	优秀党务
工作者
	优秀共产党员

	
	
	
	
	教师党员
	学生党员

	1
	商学院
	2
	1
	3
	2

	2
	机电学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	3
	新闻传播学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	4
	信息技术学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	5
	外国语学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	6
	艺术设计学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	7
	珠宝学院
	1
	1
	1
	1

	8
	职业技术学院
	1
	1
	2
	1

	9
	马院体育部
	1
	1
	1
	——

	10
	机关
	2
	1
	3
	——

	合计
	12
	10
	20
	9



